

## Country Inn & Suites By Carlson, Phoenix Airport South 4234 S 48<sup>th</sup> St Phoenix, AZ 85040 602-438-8688 \* 480-388-4914

Grand Opening with Silent Auction, April 24<sup>th</sup>, 2014: 5pm to 8pm

We are happy to invite you to our Grand Opening as Country Inn & Suites By Carlson, Phoenix Airport South with a Silent Auction, 100% of proceeds going to Make-A-Wish® Arizona and Ribbon Cutting with the Tempe Chamber of Commerce. We are excited to introduce this new look for Country Inn & Suites By Carlson and we look forward to donating to a great cause that makes wishes come true!!

We will have door prizes, food & beverages, entertainment & a Passport activity. Silent Auction items include Stays at Radisson & Country Inn & Suites By Carlson Hotels, Helicopter Ride, Hand-Made Quilt, Food Gift Certificates and themed baskets.

Please join us on April 24th, 2014: 5pm to 8pm

Country Inn & Suites By Carlson, Phoenix Airport South 4234 South 48<sup>th</sup> Street Phoenix, AZ 850400 (Located at NW corner of Broadway & 48<sup>th</sup> Street)

> Rachel Robertson, Sales Manager rachel.robertson@countryinns.com 602-438-8688 hotel 812-929-0700 cell

http://www.countryinns.com/phoenix-hotel-az-85040/usapsaz https://www.facebook.com/#!/HIPhxAirportSouth

**Property Owned by** 



Campbell Lodging, Inc.